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Points Report

Michigan International Speedway

44th Annual Pure Michigan 400

154 1591  Jimmie Johnson 31 813 0 0 23 2 4 1 1 0$6,565,912

113 1382  Clint Bowyer 3 772 -41 -41 23 0 0 1 2 0$3,746,412

103 1273  Carl Edwards 12 762 -51 -10 23 1 1 0 3 0$3,994,764

90 1264  Kevin Harvick 13 749 -64 -13 23 0 2 2 4 0$4,314,525

47 14105  Kyle Busch 25 706 -107 -43 23 3 3 3 5 0$4,645,191

29 1156  Matt Kenseth 31 688 -125 -18 23 2 4 3 7 1$4,391,363

20 1257  Dale Earnhardt Jr. 6 679 -134 -9 23 1 0 2 6 -1$3,940,478

8 1178  Brad Keselowski 13 667 -146 -12 23 1 0 1 8 0$4,332,302

6 1169  Kurt Busch 12 665 -148 -2 23 1 0 2 11 2$3,387,273

4 9310  Greg Biffle 7 663 -150 -2 23 0 1 0 9 -1$3,394,519

-4 10711  Kasey Kahne 15 659 -154 -4 23 0 2 3 12 1$3,648,028

-10 9512  Martin Truex Jr. 10 653 -160 -6 23 0 1 2 10 -2$3,716,934

-17 12613  Joey Logano 12 646 -167 -7 23 1 1 2 16 3$3,753,703

-26 9514  Jeff Gordon 8 637 -176 -9 23 0 0 5 13 -1$3,856,606

-27 10415  Ryan Newman 11 636 -177 -1 23 1 1 5 14 -1$3,828,277

-41 5116  Jamie McMurray 9 622 -191 -14 23 1 0 0 15 -1$3,243,828

-64 5117  Paul Menard 5 599 -214 -23 23 0 0 1 19 2$3,154,881

-69 8518  Tony Stewart 8 594 -219 -5 21 0 1 0 17 -1$3,710,624

-76 5119  Aric Almirola 2 587 -226 -7 23 0 0 4 18 -1$3,380,898

-102 5220  Jeff Burton 3 561 -252 -26 23 0 0 2 21 1$2,645,423

-107 0021  Ricky Stenhouse Jr. 3 556 -257 -5 23 0 0 0 20 -1$3,561,956

-109 4022  Marcos Ambrose 5 554 -259 -2 23 1 0 2 23 1$3,152,650

-114 5323  Juan Pablo Montoya 5 549 -264 -5 23 0 0 0 22 -1$3,228,556

-171 1024  Casey Mears 3 492 -321 -57 23 0 0 2 24 0$2,785,346

-224 4325  Denny Hamlin 10 439 -374 -53 19 3 0 5 25 0$2,725,219

-243 1126  David Ragan 12 420 -393 -19 23 0 1 3 26 0$2,961,047

-245 1027  Danica Patrick # 1 418 -395 -2 23 1 0 4 27 0$2,417,810

-268 1128  David Gilliland 4 395 -418 -23 23 0 0 5 28 0$2,550,703

-284 4129  Mark Martin 2 379 -434 -16 16 1 0 1 29 0$2,508,424

-320 0030  Dave Blaney 1 343 -470 -36 22 0 0 4 30 0$2,288,168

-326 0031  Bobby Labonte 1 337 -476 -6 21 0 0 4 31 0$2,383,382

-349 0032  David Stremme 1 314 -499 -23 22 0 0 3 34 2$2,023,721

-349 0033  David Reutimann 1 314 -499 0 23 0 0 5 32 -1$2,313,418

-366 1034  JJ Yeley 2 297 -516 -17 22 0 0 7 33 -1$2,139,963

-372 0035  Travis Kvapil 5 291 -522 -6 23 0 0 8 36 1$2,494,637

-385 1036  A J Allmendinger 0 278 -535 -13 12 0 0 2 35 -1$1,350,212

-548 1037  Michael McDowell 1 115 -698 -163 20 0 0 17 37 0$1,702,356

-549 0038  Timmy Hill # 0 114 -699 -1 11 0 0 1 39 1$975,713

-561 2239  Michael Waltrip 1 102 -711 -12 3 0 0 0 38 -1$606,549

-569 1040  Scott Speed 2 94 -719 -8 10 0 0 7 40 0$965,124

-586 0041  Terry Labonte 0 77 -736 -17 4 0 0 1 41 0$608,341

-595 0042  Ken Schrader 0 68 -745 -9 6 0 0 1 42 0$514,681

-615 0043  Boris Said 0 48 -765 -20 2 0 0 0 43 0$193,881

-632 0044  Ron Fellows 0 31 -782 -17 2 0 0 0 44 0$171,348

-642 0045  Alex Kennedy 0 21 -792 -10 3 0 0 2 45 0$190,405

-649 0046  Justin Marks 0 14 -799 -7 1 0 0 0 46 0$86,705

-653 0047  Victor Gonzalez Jr. 0 10 -803 -4 2 0 0 1 47 0$134,602
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-653 0048  Scott Riggs 0 10 -803 0 6 0 0 6 48 0$368,180

-654 0049  Brian Keselowski 0 9 -804 -1 2 0 0 2 49 0$149,840

-660 0050  Jacques Villeneuve 0 3 -810 -6 1 0 0 1 51 1$72,245

-662 0051  Jason Leffler 0 1 -812 -2 1 0 0 1 52 1$47,550

-663 3152  Brian Vickers(i) 0 0 -813 -1 9 0 1 3 53 1$1,033,045

-663 2053  Regan Smith(i) 0 0 -813 -1 6 0 0 0 54 1$1,019,772

-663 0054  Austin Dillon(i) 0 0 -813 -1 8 0 0 0 55 1$1,167,442

-663 0055  Trevor Bayne(i) 0 0 -813 -1 9 0 0 1 56 1$1,128,244

-663 0056  Max Papis(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 0 57 1$122,210

-663 0057  Josh Wise(i) 0 0 -813 -1 22 0 0 7 58 1$2,043,828

-663 0058  Landon Cassill(i) 0 0 -813 -1 20 0 0 5 59 1$1,751,435

-663 0059  Owen Kelly(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 0 60 1$92,682

-663 0060  Joe Nemechek(i) 0 0 -813 -1 20 0 0 7 61 1$1,838,223

-663 0061  Brendan Gaughan(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 0 74 13$87,985

-663 0062  Sam Hornish Jr.(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 1 62 0$77,725

-663 0063  Tony Raines(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 1 63 0$67,050

-663 0064  Paulie Harraka(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 0 64 0$72,245

-663 0065  Elliott Sadler(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 1 65 0$64,550

-663 0066  Mike Bliss(i) 0 0 -813 -1 11 0 0 11 66 0$714,053

-663 0067  Morgan Shepherd(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 1 67 0$60,675

-663 0068  Johnny Sauter(i) 0 0 -813 -1 1 0 0 1 75 7$58,825
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